CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation

(Ethylene Tetrafluoroethylene Copolymer)
0.163 in. (4.14mm)
SST, corrosion-resistant, per ASTM-A582
(Passivated finish per SAE-AMS-2700)
GPBC (Gold-Plated Beryllium Copper)
Blue
-45°C to +85°C
0.8 in. (20.32mm)
Mechanical Specifications:
Connector Corrosion (salt spray):
MIL-STD-202, Method 101,
Condition B, 5% salt solution
Connector Durability:
500 Connections Minimum
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male [Straight]
CCSMA-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 12"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-24 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 24"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-36 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 36"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-48 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 48"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-60 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 60"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-72 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 72"
CCSMA-MM-SS402-120 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 120"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA-MM-SS402-6 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 6"
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male [Straight]
CCSMA-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male Straight 12"

CORPORATION
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation
18 GHz PRECISION RF
COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
WITH STAINLESS STEEL
CONNECTORS
Rev. P
18-Nov-2024
Page 2 of 3
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male Right Angle
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 12"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-24 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 24"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-36 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 36"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-48 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 48"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-60 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 60"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-72 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 72"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-120 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 120"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-6 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 6"
SMA Male [Straight] / SMA Male Right Angle
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 12"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-24 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 24"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-36 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 36"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-48 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 48"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-60 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 60"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-72 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 72"
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-120 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 120"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA1-MM-SS402-6 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male Straight / SMA Male R/A 6"
SMA Male [Right Angle] / SMA Male [Right Angle]
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 12"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-24 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 24"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-36 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 36"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-48 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 48"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-60 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 60"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-72 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 72"
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-120 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 120"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-6 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 6"
SMA Male [Right Angle] / SMA Male [Right Angle]
CCSMA2-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male R/A / SMA Male R/A 12"